
IP IP 
6565

1 x Metal halide lamp1 x Metal halide lamp

2000 W

200000 lm

72 lm/W

4000 K

89

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Rx7S

77%

153670 lm

2130 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard, Pole top mounted, Floor mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 7.94 in

Width: 22.68 in

Height: 15.13 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Tiltable

Electric Electric 

System power: 2130 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
投光灯
PAK473106 PAK-L07-2K0A-AA-LJ
PAK

专利弧式流线型设计，高压铸铝成型灯体，分体式设计，反射罩采用高纯阳极电镀铝，高强度钢化玻璃，外加不锈钢防护网，有效提高安全性

U型承托镀锌防锈支架，优质硅胶耐高温，防水密封圈。 防护等级：IP65 适用光源：金卤灯 2000W 适用于建筑泛光照明、足球场、体育馆、

货场、码头等照明。 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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